Day
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Lifetime All Access Passholders

Pickleball Summit June 27, 2021 - June 30, 2021

*Digital library login details will be sent to the email used to purchase your pass on Monday June 28. **Daily recordings will be available 8:00 am

pacific time each morning of the summit.***Live presentations will be added to the digital library upon summit completion.

Date Title
6/27/2021 The One Skill You MUST Learn-LIVE

6/28/2021 It's just a shirt. Right? Wrong!

6/28/2021 How to Use The Soft Game To Boost Your Confidence

6/28/2021 Want Faster Reactions? The "EYES" Have It.

6/28/2021 Women in Pickleball - a Sport For All

6/28/2021 Are You "Mentally Ready" to Play?

6/28/2021 Stretching and Flexibility Secrets for Pickleball Players

6/28/2021 Rules Misconceptions-Know the Rules of the Game

6/28/2021 Top 10 Most Common Strategy Mistakes & How To Fix Them-LIVE
6/28/2021 Conquering the Mental Game

6/28/2021 Backstage Pass-Daily Q&A-Monday-LIVE*All-Access Pass Holders

6/29/2021 Pickleball Shoes? What You Need to Know

6/29/2021 Doubles Strategy - Teamwork - Movement - Shot Selection
6/29/2021 Pickleball is NOT Mini-Tennis

6/29/2021 9-3-1? How To Overcome a Deficit

6/29/2021 Winning Pickleball at Any Age

6/29/2021 What Does Rotation Have to Do With Pickleball?
6/29/2021 Tips to Dominate the Soft Game

6/29/2021 5 Tips For Healthy Feet and Legs

6/29/2021 Paddle Selection - Cutting Through the Noise-LIVE
6/29/2021 The Journey to 4.0-LIVE

6/29/2021 Backstage Pass-Daily Q&A-Tuesday-LIVE*All-Access Pass Holders

6/30/2021 The Science Behind Recovery (and Prevention) Wear

6/30/2021 There's More to Gear Than Paddles and Shoes

6/30/2021 Do | Need A Ball Machine?

6/30/2021 The Past, Present and Future of Pickleball.

6/30/2021 Get Through the Transition Zone to the NVZ

6/30/2021 Creating Doubles Harmony

6/30/2021 Compete-Learn-Honor: Build New Mental & Emotional Habits for Pickleball Success
6/30/2021 Pickleball Myth Busting-LIVE

6/28/2021 Understanding Pickleballs-Pick the Right One For You-LIVE

6/30/2021 Backstage Pass-Daily Q&A-Wednesday-LIVE*All-Access Pass Holders

Presenter
Barrett Kincheloe

Randy Sussman & Kyle Yates
Yvonne Ting

Lukas McKnight

Dotti Berry Aka Coach B

Coach Russell

Brad Walker

Don Stanley

Jordan Briones & Nicole Havlicek
Dr. Peter Scales-Coach Pete

CJ, Tony and Presenters

Kevin Huckle

Helle Sparre

Gigi Fernandez
Gene Smyth

Deb Harrison
Bryan Munoz
Scott Fliegelman
Dr. Allan Rosenthal
Glen Peterson
Eddie Adkins

CJ, Tony and Presenters

Jackson Corley

Drew Evans

Mike Schwartz

Lynn Cherry

John Sperling

Yvonne and Jim Hackenberg

Dr. Peter C. Scales, "Coach Pete"
Mark Renneson

Edward Hechter

CJ, Tony and Presenters

Start Time
Pacific
4:30:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:15:00 AM

Start Time
Eastern
7:30:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

Talk Location
Summit Dashboard

Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Summit Dashboard
Summit Dashboard
Summit Dashboard

Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Summit Dashboard
Summit Dashboard
Summit Dashboard

Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Digital library
Summit Dashboard
Summit Dashboard
Summit Dashboard


https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/
https://the-pickleball-summit-2021.heysummit.com/

	hs-talksview-32668-7d3a86a286dd

