Lifetime All Access Passholders

Pickleball Summit June 27, 2021 - June 30, 2021

*Digital library login details will be sent to the email used to purchase your pass on Monday June 28. **Daily recordings will be available 8:00 am pacific time each morning of the summit.***Live presentations will be added to the digital library upon summit completion.

				Start Time	Start Time
Day	Date	Title	Presenter	Pacific	Eastern Talk Location
Sunday	6/27/2021 The One Skill You MUST Learn-LIVE		Barrett Kincheloe	4:30:00 PM	7:30:00 PM Summit Dashboard
Monday	6/28/2021 It's just a shirt. Right? Wrong!		Randy Sussman & Kyle Yates	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/28/2021 How to Use The Se	oft Game To Boost Your Confidence	Yvonne Ting	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/28/2021 Want Faster Reactions? The "EYES" Have It. 6/28/2021 Women in Pickleball - a Sport For All 6/28/2021 Are You "Mentally Ready" to Play? 6/28/2021 Stretching and Flexibility Secrets for Pickleball Players 6/28/2021 Rules Misconceptions-Know the Rules of the Game 6/28/2021 Top 10 Most Common Strategy Mistakes & How To Fix Them-LIVE 6/28/2021 Conquering the Mental Game		Lukas McKnight	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
			Dotti Berry Aka Coach B	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
			Coach Russell	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
			Brad Walker	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
			Don Stanley	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
			Jordan Briones & Nicole Havlicek	12:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM Summit Dashboard
			Dr. Peter Scales-Coach Pete	4:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM Summit Dashboard
	6/28/2021 Backstage Pass-Da	aily Q&A-Monday-LIVE*All-Access Pass Holders	CJ, Tony and Presenters	5:15:00 PM	8:15:00 PM Summit Dashboard
Tuesday	6/29/2021 Pickleball Shoes?	What You Need to Know	Kevin Huckle	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 Doubles Strategy - Teamwork - Movement - Shot Selection		Helle Sparre	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 Pickleball is NOT Mini-Tennis		Gigi Fernandez	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 9-3-1? How To Overcome a Deficit		Gene Smyth	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 Winning Pickleball at Any Age		Deb Harrison	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 What Does Rotation Have to Do With Pickleball?		Bryan Munoz	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 Tips to Dominate the Soft Game		Scott Fliegelman	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 5 Tips For Healthy Feet and Legs		Dr. Allan Rosenthal	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/29/2021 Paddle Selection -	Cutting Through the Noise-LIVE	Glen Peterson	12:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM Summit Dashboard
	6/29/2021 The Journey to 4.0)-LIVE	Eddie Adkins	4:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM Summit Dashboard
	6/29/2021 Backstage Pass-Da	aily Q&A-Tuesday-LIVE*All-Access Pass Holders	CJ, Tony and Presenters	5:15:00 PM	8:15:00 PM Summit Dashboard
Wednesday	6/30/2021 The Science Behin	d Recovery (and Prevention) Wear	Jackson Corley	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/30/2021 There's More to G	iear Than Paddles and Shoes	Drew Evans	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/30/2021 Do I Need A Ball Machine?		Mike Schwartz	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/30/2021 The Past, Present and Future of Pickleball.		Lynn Cherry	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/30/2021 Get Through the Transition Zone to the NVZ		John Sperling	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/30/2021 Creating Doubles	Harmony	Yvonne and Jim Hackenberg	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/30/2021 Compete-Learn-H	onor: Build New Mental & Emotional Habits for Pickleball Success	Dr. Peter C. Scales , "Coach Pete"	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM Digital library
	6/30/2021 Pickleball Myth Bu	usting-LIVE	Mark Renneson	12:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM Summit Dashboard
	6/28/2021 Understanding Pic	kleballs-Pick the Right One For You-LIVE	Edward Hechter	4:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM Summit Dashboard
	6/30/2021 Backstage Pass-Da	aily Q&A-Wednesday-LIVE*All-Access Pass Holders	CJ, Tony and Presenters	5:15:00 AM	8:15:00 PM Summit Dashboard